NHS

England

National dose banding table — durvalumab (50mg/mL)

120mg/2.4mL

500mg/10mL Drug durvalumab

Vial size of drug

Master bands and ranges

This table is intended to be in a format useful for electronic prescribing systems.

Use To (A) if your system will round up for doses on the step between two bands.
Use To (B) if your system will round down for doses on the step between two bands.

Upper and lower limits of the dose banding table do not imply absolute maximum or minimum doses, or endorse dose
capping. Refer to product data sheet for information regarding dose limits and particulars for preparation.

Band range (mg) Variance (percent)
Band dose (mg)

From 2 To (A) < To (B) < Below Above
189.74 219.09 219.08 200 5 -9
219.09 268.33 268.32 240 10 -11
268.33 328.63 328.62 300 12 -9
328.63 388.84 388.83 360 10 -7
388.84 458.26 458.25 420 8 -8
458.26 547.72 547.71 500 9 -9
547.72 648.07 648.06 600 10 -7
648.07 771.36 771.35 700 8 -9
771.36 921.95 921.94 850 10 -8
921.95 1058.30 1058.29 1000 9 -6
1058.30 1178.47 1178.46 1120 6 -5
1178.47 1363.82 1363.81 1240 5 -9
1363.82 1596.87 1596.86 1500 10 -6
1596.87 1843.91 1843.90 1700 6 -8

Drug and dose specific tables - These tables will no longer be produced.
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